Land Use File Number: A 21- 006

Type Annexation

Request

Application Name CHRISTOPHER VREIM

Site Location 3514 River Road
Initial Request Annex 1.86 acres

Planner Rodney Bohner
Phone (541) 682-5437

Email RBohner@eugene-or.gov

Event

Application Received

Send E-mail to EWEB List

Initial Referral for Annexation
Send Notice to Special Districts
Application Deemed Complete
Completeness Review Completed

Applicant Notified Re: Completed CR

Send Referrals
Mail Public Notice - City Council
City Council Consideration

Resolution Signed

Annexation Effective

SOS Filing Date

Send notice to EWEB/Staff/LCOG

Send DOR Notice
City Council Decision

Events
Date
05/12/21
05/13/21
05/13/21
05/13/21
06/23/21
06/23/21

06/23/21

06/25/21
06/25/21
07/26/21

07/26/21
08/16/21
08/16/21
12/29/21

12/29/21
07/26/22

Status

Complete

Scheduled

Approved
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Comment

City of Eugene

Planning & Development
Building and Permit Services
Date: 4/26/2024

Tax Lots
Map Tax Lot Areain Acres
17040243 01200 1.89



