City of Eugene Planning & Development Building and Permit Services Date: 9/15/2025

Tax Lots

01200

Tax Lot Area in Acres

1.89

Land Use File Number: A 21-006

		Request			
Туре	Annexation				Ма
Application Name	VREIM			17040	
Site Location	3514 River Road				
Initial Request	S				
Planner					
Phone	(541) 682-5437				
Email	RBohner@euger	ne-or.gov			
		Events			
Event		Date	Status	Comment	
Application Received		05/12/21			1
Send E-mail to EWEB List		05/13/21			
Initial Referral for Annexation		05/13/21			
Send Notice to Special Districts		05/13/21			1
Application Deemed Complete		06/23/21			
Completeness Review Completed		06/23/21	Complete		
Applicant Notified Re: Completed CR		06/23/21			
Send Referrals		06/25/21			
Mail Public Notice - City Council		06/25/21			
City Council Consideration		07/26/21	Scheduled		
Resolution Signed		07/26/21			
Annexation Effective		08/16/21			
SOS Filing Date		08/16/21			
Send notice to EWEB/Staff/LCOG		12/29/21			
Send DOR Notice		12/29/21			
City Council Decision		07/26/22	Approved		